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Klasyfikacja: M70+

Msc Zawodnik
KRASKA Wlodzimierz
PRZYLUDZKI Janusz
SIKORA Stefan
TORBINSKI Wiestaw
TRAWNICKI Jan
MADE]) J6zef

o Ul b WN

Znaleziono 6 wynik(6w)

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer
151
326
173
237
462
481

JASTRZEBSKA DZIESIATKA

Miejski Osrodek Sportu i Rekreacji Jastrzebie-Zdréj

2022-09-17
Jastrzebie-zZdroéj
10 km

Klub

NIEZRZESZONY
STS BIEGATON

ZADYSZKA OSWIECIM

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Punkt pomiarowy: 2,9 km

Kategoria
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+

Druzyna 1

Szare Morsy

Zadyszka Oswiecim

Czas startu
00:00:08
00:00:11
00:00:16
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:21

BASPGRT

2.9km
00:14:05
00:14:09
00:14:17
00:14:27
00:20:02
00:22:57


http://b4sport.pl
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